““ orthoplex:

QTY

PRODUCT NAME

Activated B6
AdrenoEnhance
AlkaMin Calm
AlkaMin Essentials
Anxioton

BioActive Lipids
BioActive Lipids
BioActive Lipids Liquid
BioEnhanced Methyl-B
Cardio Pro

Chelatox

CitraMag

CitraMag 400
CitraMag 400

Clinical C

Clinical C

Clinical Lipids 2:1
CoEnzyme Q10 150mg
Cognisense

Curcuma Clinical
Curcuminoid Ultra Pure
ElderForte

Folinic Acid

GIT ImmunoBiotic

GIT ImmunoBiotic
Glutamine Powder
Glycine Powder

Gut Rx

Gut Fx

Gut Mx

HCL Capsules

Heme Synergy
Liposomal C Powder
Liposomal Ultra C
L-Theanine

MagGl Restore

MagGl Restore
MagTaur Xcell
MagTaur Xcell
Methyl,c BioEnhanced

www.orthoplex.com.au

These products are available to approved Clinical Practitioners Only

PACK SIZE

60 capsules

60 capsules

260g oral powder
325g oral powder
60 tablets

120 capsules

240 capsules
150mL oral liquid
60 capsules

90 tablets

120 tablets

120 capsules

20 sachets

50 sachets

60 tablets

100 tablets

120 softgel capsules
30 capsules

1509 oral powder
60 capsules

60 capsules

60 film coated tablets
120 capsules
1509 oral powder
300g oral powder
2509 oral powder
250g oral powder
210g oral powder
200g oral powder
60 capsules

90 capsules

30 capsules

1259 oral powder
200g oral powder
100g oral powder
1509 oral powder
3009 oral powder
200g oral powder
4009 oral powder

60 capsules

WS (ex. GST)

$22.06
$27.85
$24.21
$27.24
$29.06
$30.00
$51.21
$28.85
$26.06
$40.54
$45.45
$20.94
$17.54
$42.39
$16.34
$25.18
$38.76
$20.00
$34.85
$33.33
$32.06
$24.23
$21.79
$28.45
$46.52
$37.55
$20.69
$40.15
$36.36
$30.27
$27.06
$11.48
$27.23
$24.22
$19.97
$26.51
$43.63
$29.06
$48.45
$25.30

RRP (inc. GST)

$36.40
$45.95
$39.95
$44.95
$47.95
$49.50
$84.50
$47.60
$43.00
$66.90
$74.99
$34.55
$28.94
$69.94
$26.95
$41.55
$63.95
$33.00
$57.50
$54.99
$52.90
$39.98
$35.95
$46.94
$76.76
$61.96
$34.15
$66.25
$59.99
$49.95
$44.65
$18.95
$44.95
$39.95
$32.95
$43.75
$71.99
$47.95
$79.94
$41.75

Continued...
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Continued...

These products are available to approved Clinical Practitioners Only

QTY PRODUCT NAME PACK SIZE WS (ex. GST)  RRP (inc. GST)
Metibol Xcell 60 capsules $24.21 $39.95
Metibol Xcell 120 capsules $44.21 $72.95
Mito Pro 200g oral powder $37.42 $61.75
Mito Xcell 1509 oral powder $27.85 $45.95
Mito Xcell 300g oral powder $46.36 $76.50
MultiGen Biotic 30 capsules $27.24 $44.95
MultiGen Biotic 60 capsules $48.45 $79.95
MultiGen Biotic 30g oral powder $27.85 $45.95
N-acetylcysteine 70g oral powder $16.34 $26.95
N-acetylcysteine 1509 oral powder $28.79 $47.50
NeuroCare 60 capsules $39.36 $64.94
NeuroEnhance 60 capsules $30.00 $49.50
OestroClear 60 tablets $33.03 $54.50
PEA 50g oral powder $30.30 $50.00
Phospholipid Complex 30 capsules $36.33 $59.94
PreDop Lift 60 capsules $24.97 $41.20
PreGaba 90 capsules $32.72 $53.99
PreHist 60 capsules $37.06 $61.15
PreSeraton 1509 oral powder $29.37 $48.45
ProgestalLift 30 capsules $20.31 $33.51
ProgestalLift 60 capsules $30.27 $49.95
Pure Children's Essentials 225g oral powder $22.12 $36.50
Pure D 15mL oral liquid $15.57 $25.70
Pure Natal 50 capsules $24.21 $39.95
Pure Natal 90 capsules $40.00 $66.00
SAMe 200mg 30 tablets $36.81 $60.74
SAMe 400mg 30 tablets $47.58 $78.50
SarcoCare 7009 oral powder $39.00 $64.35
SarcoCare + D 90 film coated tablets $36.33 $59.94
S.Bifido Biotic 30 capsules $16.82 $27.75
S.Bifido Biotic 60 capsules $29.67 $48.96
S.F.M Xcell 60 tablets $21.18 $34.95
SynerGesic 60 capsules $27.85 $45.95
T™MG 100g oral powder $30.30 $49.99
Vitamin E Synergy 60 capsules $26.91 $44.40
Zinc Status 100mL oral liquid $11.49 $18.95

add 10% GST for W/S
9 orthoplex:

QTY PRODUCT PACK SIZE WS (ex. GST)  RRP (inc. GST)
‘ Acetyl L Carnitine ‘ 120 capsules $28.63 $47.25
' Glucolin 60 capsules $28.06 $46.30

Resveratrol 200mg 30 capsules $24.82 $40.95
Zinc Citrate 90 capsules $20.30 $33.50
add 10% GST for W/S
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QTY PRODUCT

Activated B Complex
Adenosine
BioOmega Capsules
BioOmega Liquid

B Vital

CoQ10 150mg

D.EF

D.EF

Eye Rite

Glutamine Complex 500
Heme 100
Hydrozyme
Hydrozyme
InflamAid Plus
Inkephalin
Intestaclear

lodine

Iron

Joint Tissue Support
LMII

Lymphodran
Lymphodran Plus
MagPlex

Mag Opticell

Mag Opticell
Mineral Matrix
Mitolift

Multiflora

Multiflora

Repairase

Selenium Drops
Taurine 500

Ultra Buffered C
Ultra Buffered C
Ultra Pure GG

Ultra Pure GG
Vitamin D 1000IU

Zinc C Lozenge

Zymin

www.orthoplex.com.au

PACK SIZE

60 capsules

60 tablets

180 capsules

280mL oral liquid

1509 oral powder

60 capsules

60 tablets

180 tablets

60 tablets

60 tablets

100 tablets

60 tablets

120 tablets

60 tablets

60 tablets

60 capsules

60 capsules

30 capsules

200g oral powder

60 tablets

60 tablets

60 tablets

90 capsules

150g oral powder

3009 oral powder

60 tablets

60 tablets

30 capsules

60 capsules

100g oral powder

50mL oral liquid

60 tablets

200g oral powder

4509 oral powder

30 capsules

60 capsules

200 capsules

100 lozenges

200mL oral liquid
add 10% GST for W/S

WS (ex. GST)

$26.82
$28.79
$25.91
$17.52
$24.18
$24.69
$24.18
$59.99
$38.18
$18.18
$17.45
$13.27
$23.51
$29.24
$27.79
$22.94
$20.39
$11.49
$33.63
$20.58
$27.12
$28.18
$29.06
$25.43
$44.24
$17.46
$36.33
$24.21
$40.97
$38.73
$15.15
$14.85
$26.97
$51.51
$13.61
$24.09
$16.21
$17.48
$13.79

RRP (inc. GST)

$44.25
$47.50
$42.75
$28.90
$39.90
$40.75
$39.90
$98.99
$63.00
$29.99
$28.79
$21.90
$38.80
$48.25
$45.85
$37.85
$33.65
$18.95
$55.50
$33.95
$44.75
$46.50
$47.95
$41.96
$73.00
$28.80
$59.94
$39.95
$67.60
$63.90
$25.00
$24.50
$44.50
$84.99
$22.45
$39.75
$26.75
$28.85
$22.75



. bioconcepts

innovative nutritional solutions

QTY PRODUCT WS (ex. GST)

Prescription Tools

Blank Instruction/Script Labels-144/pack
Script Pad

Education Centre Memberships
‘ Bio Concepts Education Centre - Annual Membership ‘
Clinical Tools

Brain Foods - Austism - Dr Igor Tabrizian
Charts Booklet - Celebrating 35 Years
Degenerative Diseases - Dr Igor Tabrizian

Magnesium, Zinc, Iron, Copper - Dr Igor Tabrizian
Patient Materials

Diet and Symptom Diary — A4 patient notepad

Food and Lifestyle Diary — A4 patient notepad

Happy Hormones — A5 patient booklet

Healthy Liver and Gallbladder function — A4 patient notepad
Holistic Health 2018, 2020, 2021 — A4 patient booklet

How to Identify a Quality Fish Qil - A5 patient notepad
Mastering your Mental Wellbeing — A5 patient booklet

Nutritional Medicine Guidelines for Mood Optimisation — A4 patient
notepad

Press Pause on Pain — A5 patient booklet

Pure Children’s Essentials — A5 patient notepad
Recharge your Spark — A5 patient booklet
Remaining Resilient — A5 patient booklet

The Good Gut Guide - A5 patient booklet
Tune your Immune — A5 patient booklet

Understanding your Exposures — A5 patient mini booklet (bundle of 4)
Publications

Cancer - The Importance of Clinical Nutrition in Prevention and Treatment

Sleep, Health & Consciousness - A Physician’s Guide

The Nutrient Bible - 9th Edition

The Power of Clinical Nutrition in Cardiovascular & Respiratory Conditions
add 10% GST for W/S

bioconcepts.com.au/brands/Publications Clinical Support: 1800077 113

RRP (inc. GST)

$9.94
$4.95

‘ $60.00

$25.00
$11.00
$25.00
$25.00

$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65

$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65
$1.65

$93.95
$33.00
$45.00
$22.00
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